
SALADS & SOUPS STARTERS

HOAGIES

WINGS

PASTA

Bread Sticks (5)

Mozzarella sticks (5)

Bacon Cheese Fries 

$4.95

$6.25

$8.95

Served with  sauce

Buffalo Chicken Cheese Fries 
Pepperoni Rolls (7)

Served with  sauce
$8.50

$8.50

Buffalo Chicken Rolls (7) $9.00
Create your own Rolls (7)

Includes 1 pizza topping, extra
toppings .50 each  

$10.25

Bavarian Pretzels (3)
Served with cheese sauce

$8.00

Chicken Tenders & Fries (4)

Grilled Cheese & Fries

$7.75
$8.50

$5.95
Buffalo Tenders & Fries (4)

Mashed potatoes & gravy

Fresh cut fries

$2.75

$3.75
$10.25

$10.75

12 Inch

$10.25

$10.25

$12.00

6 Inch
Italian Hoagie $6.00

$6.50

provolone cheese, ham, capicola, salami,
lettuce, tomato, onion, house dressing

Steak Hoagie *
Turkey & Provolone Hoagie *
Meatball Hoagie

Grilled Chicken Hoagie

 Cheese,lettuce, tomato, onion, add buffalo .50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Chicken Parm Hoagie $6.25

 *lettuce, tomato, onion, 

                           Flavors
 Hot, Medium, Mild, Jal Ranch, Ranch, Season, Dry
Cajun, Garlic Parm, BBQ, Honey BBQ
                    Add Ranch/Blue Cheese  .50

1/2 dozen

1 dozen
2 dozen

3 dozen
50 Wings

$4.75 pt

Small Large
Tossed 

Grilled Chicken

Lettuce, tomato, cucumbers, onion,
olives, carrots, croutons, carrots

Lettuce, tomato, onion, ban peppers,
green pepper, cheddar cheese, fries

Italian Wedding Soup

Steak Salad

 Crispy Chicken

$4.50

$9.50 $11.25

$6.50

$10.00 $12.75

$11.50 $13.00
Dressing

Homemade ranch, Italian, Blue Cheese, Balsamic, 
House vinaigrette, Honey Mustard, French 

Includes mashed potatoes & gravy 

4 pc Bucket
8 pc Bucket

12 pc Bucket
16 pc Bucket

724-242-5804

Tuesday- Saturday
11 am — 9 pm

Sundays
11 am — 8pm

Delivery Available
until 8 pm

Delivery Available
until 7 pm

Served with  sauce

Grilled Buffalo Chicken

 Crispy Bufalo Chicken

$10.50 $12.75

$12.50$10.95

Hot Sausage Hoagie $11.00$6.50

Served with our
homemade spaghetti

sauce

Penne  $9.95
Spaghetti  $9.95

Chicken & Broccoli Alfredo $12.95
Fresh chicken and cooked broccoli  over

penne noodles with Alfredo sauce

Chicken Parmesan   $12.95
Tender chicken breast topped with our

homemade spaghetti  sauce & mozzarella
cheese served over spaghetti  

FRIED CHICKEN

M O N T E  C E L L O S  B A D E N

Four meatballs over pasta topped with
spaghetti  sauce and mozzarella cheese 

Meatball Casserole $12.95
2 pieces of  parma hot sausage  topped with
sauteed green peppers,  onions and cheese

served over spaghetti  

Hot Sausage Casserole $12.95

Breaded Chicken Hoagie

Meat Sauce $2.00ADD ON OPTIONS Alfredo Sauce $2.00 Meatballs (2)  $1.75 Hot Sausage (1)  $2.75

ALL PASTAS INCLUDE A GARLIC LOAF

$13.00$6.50

$7.25

$12.50

$17.75
$23.00

$9.25 qt

BONELESS WINGS

1 dozen

1/2 dozen $6.00

$12.00



Chicago-Round deep dish

White Pizza

Gluten Friendly 

Specialty Pizza

Topped with marinara sauce, choice of 4
veggies 

Traditional- Round thin

Sicilian-Square thick

Pan Pizza-Round thick

TOPPINGS

Gluten Friendly Crust 12" $12.00
Topping $.85

Cauliflower Crust 10" $12.00

Seasoned in olive oil and garlic topped with cheese
& seasoned crushed tomatoes  (NO SAUCE)

Buffalo Chicken

Steak Onion Ranch

Topped with grilled chicken, our mild
buffalo sauce and cheese

BBQ Chicken
Diced chicken, BBQ sauce, cheddar,
provolone and mozzarella cheeses

Ranch dressing, steak, red onion and
cheese

Chicken Ranch
Ranch dressing, chicken, red onion and
cheese

Mini 9" 4 cut

Small 12" 6 cut Large 16" 10 cut
toppings .50

Medium 14" 8 cut$6.00 $11.25

$13.50$9.00
toppings  $1.10

toppings  $1.30

toppings  $1.50

Mini 9" 4 cut

Small 12" 6 cut Large 16" 10 cut

toppings .60
Medium 14" 8 cut$8.00 $13.00

$15.50$11.50
toppings  $1.10

toppings  $1.30

toppings  $1.50

1 Cut
Topping .20

4 Cut
Topping .60

8 Cut
Topping $1.30

12 Cut
Topping $1.60

16 Cut
Topping $1.80

$1.50

$6.00

$11.00

$15.50

$18.25

Topping $. 85

      Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Salami, Ham, Cappicola, Mushrooms, Green peppers, Onions,  Black Olives,
Broccoli, Spinach, Tomatoes, Jalapenos, Pineapple, Banana peppers, Anchovies 

                   Extra Charge Toppings
Steak, Chicken, Meatballs,Ricotta, X-Cheese, Basil 

Meat lovers 
Pepperoni, ham, sausage, bacon

Tomato Basil 
Garlic butter, tomatoes, fresh basil

Chicken Broccoli
Alfredo sauce, diced grilled chicken,
broccoli 

Joes Special
Double sauce, double dough, x-cheese

Veggie Pizza

Seafood Pizza 
Garlic butter, shrimp, scallops, sea legs,
Alfredo sauce and cheese

Margherita Pizza 
tomato sauce, fresh basil, fresh mozzarella and
olive oil

Mini  $8.75   SM $14.40 MED $16.50  LG $19.00

Mini  $8.25   SM $13.30   MED $15.70   LG $18.00

garlic butter & cheese 

Mini  $6.00   SM $9.00  MED $11.25 LG $13.50

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Mini 9" 4 cut

Small 12" 6 cut Large 16" 10 cut
toppings .60

Medium 14" 8 cut$8.00 $13.00

$15.50$11.50
toppings  $1.10

toppings  $1.30

toppings  $1.50

Large Calzone

Steak Calzone

$8.25

$9.50

$9.25

mix of provolone mozzarella and ricotta cheese &
choice of 2 pizza toppings

Buffalo Chicken Calzone
mix of provolone mozzarella and ricotta cheese 

steak, mix of provolone mozzarella and ricotta
cheese & choice of 2 pizza toppings

Stromboli
Stuffed with lettuce, tomato, onion, ham, salami,
capicola, mozzarella, provolone & Italian dressing 

$9.50

CALZONES

additional toppings .50 each

additional toppings .50 each

Side sauce .50

PIZZA 


